
CASEY STRAWN FIELD 
Lea C o . , N . M . 

Production H i s t o r y 

NO. PROD. 
YEAR MONTH OIL-BBLS CUM. OIL-BBLS GAS-MCF WATER-BBLS WELLS 

1975 Feb. 12,096 12,096 0 24 1 

Mar. 11,196 23,292 0 24 1 

Apr. 7,506 30,798 0 24 1 

May 11,628 42,426 0 24 1 

Jun. 25,416 67,842 16,282 0 2 

J u l . 21,721 89,563 18,037 0 2 

Aug. 23,472 113,035 26,054 0 3 

Sept. 26,753 139,788 19,362 1446 3 

Oct. 25,451 165,239 19,871 1718 3 

Nov. 24,897 190,136 19,974 1699 4 

Dec. 23,400 213,536 17,010 1545 4 

1976 Jan. 21,947 235,483 19,244 1429 4 

Feb. 20,460 255,943 17,936 1364 4 
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